HAaRETROE T BR

301 SE Inner Loop
Georgetown, TX
78626

T: (210) 328-0193

September 11, 2020

Dwayne Gossett
Williamson County

710 Main Street, Ste 101
Georgetown, TX 78626

Re: Annex Renovation
Job No: 279101

Subj: Change Proposal No. 279101-0031

Dear Sir or Madam:
We respectfully submit our proposal for an increase to our contract in the amount of $964 (nine hundred sixty-four) dollars to

provide Installation of L5-30R receptacle and associated material in Office 607, and installation of “A” pendants and
associated material in Elections 402 per RFI's 109 and 116 for the above referenced project.

Our price is valid for Ten (10) days

Please indicate your acceptance of this change proposal by signing and returning one copy of the attached Form B
breakdown of our cost.

Very truly yours, s
VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION

fhomas Morrill

Attachments:

CC:



FORM B

PROJECT: Annex Renovation

CHANGE PROPOSAL NO: 279101-0031
QUOTATION :

Item Labor Materials Subs Total

Installation of L5-30R receptacle and $0.00 $0.00 $865.00 $865.00

associated material in Office 607, and

installation of “A” pendants and associated

material in Elections 402 per RFI's 109 and

116

Totals $0.00 $0.00 $865.00 $865.00
Insurance, Tax, Benefits on Labor $0.00
Overhead $0.00
Fee on Subs $86.50
Fee on JTV $0.00
Bond $12.04
Remodel Tax $0.00
TOTAL $963.54

TIME EXTENSION TO CONTRACT: 0 Days
Submitted Date: 9/11/2020
Accepted VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION

Byw&&d&;ﬂ\@ W

Date//\/ﬁf%%

Thomas Morrill

Proposal Valid for 10 Days




598$ TVLOL H3AUO IONVHD

8T°STS {%€) puog

67°60TS §m3 %:_ 8 PEIYIIAQ

&ESQ:M. 5150 tmhn

[p101GNS J0gDT

€8°L 90'66T
60°0 3 60°0 8T'E 3 8T'E 00T Jan0) pasiey [elisnpui 9de1dadey 0g-91 70004
710 3 T°0 01 ) W01 00T Jano)jue(g ield atenbs i 6205
ST'0 3 ST0 01'C o) 0T'C 00T d.8/5-8uly J915e|d DI-34ENDS 7 1687
ov0 3 ov'o 70'9C 3 70'9¢ 00T (dog-5) 1d2Y [3S MET ASTT/VOE TO8Y
820 W 0S°L 79°€T W ov'TLT 0005 3JIM papuenS N NHHL OT# 1992
96°0 N 00’9 98°LT W STPLT 00°09T UM POpPURAS ND NHHL ZT# 0992
060 3 0€0 S8°LT o} S6'S 00'€ (s.0M ¥/€8¢7/T) PHa/m xog dsaq ,8/T-T X Jenbs Uyt
8%°0 3 [4%) 9L YT o} §6'89€ 00t 81d) [9935 M315 195 ,.7/€ SYST
090 3 010 [87TT o) €TT8E 009 uuoj [9915 MIS 195 ,.7/€ SYT
83 2 [4 11769 o} ¥S°6ET 00°0S (Mnoa) LIN3 /€ TT0T
._OQm._ X3 Jiun Jogen ‘_On_mn_ 931dd X3 JHupn a@0ld 0ld >ud Co_uatumwﬁ_ HFUWAY|




OYLE
ELECTRIC..

Doyle Electric, LLC
917 Sixth St
Marble Falls, Texas 78654
Phone: 512-743-5534

Request for Change Order

09/04/2020

TO:

Vaughn Construction
Doug Boram

Houston, Texas 77042

JOB:

Project: Annex Renovation
301 SE Inner Loop #109
Georgetown, TX 78626

Change Order Number: 552 — 23
CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION: Includes changes from Vaughn RFl - 109, and 116

WORK DESCRIPTION: Includes installation of L5-30R receptacle and associated material, and
installation of (4) “A” pendants and associated material.

The total amount of this Change Order is: $865.00

Total Number of Working Days: 1

Exclusions:

Overtime

Tax

Sheetrock Cutting, or Repair
Paint

Grid Repair

Sincerely,
Dastin Doyle
Dustin Doyle

Doyle Electric, LLC
512-743-5534



